LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

ISIN: CA5054401073

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
30.71 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.99% (0.60)

ISIN CA5054401073
Symbol LIF
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,322 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

30.54 CAD (100)
30.75 CAD (400)
30.25 CAD
30.76 CAD
30.19 CAD
30.11 CAD
30.558821 CAD
223,508
6,832,891.34
1,083
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5054401073&ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76a65f14ecc1a88de486570eb34ad88d9442de9143e04661e2300a49f68f870e&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40126f429a130fa51&time=1721046678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b67583a9a820b34fd2948bb6a2cb5458d3f94103d6bf378f098b0f3db0388195&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3ec68b12c63603c6&time=1721046678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cf9b089671f1321015c7f6fa0583b352587e41361fa2ed3d6568b56f70cb202&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73874bb00e8cb806d&time=1721046678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=726a6b9a5dda978c20099dc3803d736d4e9a446d53aa9f80073fe753e68f6865&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28b453f1ade92038e&time=1721046678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5806789ec110d758b51aab5e80151ca9ca05a81f886a121b3ef16a3c7b199291&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e014c2103b32fb828&time=1721046678&tool=RSC

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
30.71 CAD

Difference (] 1.99% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN CA5054401073
Symbol LIF
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,322 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.54 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 30.75 CAD (400)
Open 30.25 CAD
High 30.76 CAD
Low 30.19 CAD
Close (prev. day) 30.11 CAD
VWAP 30.558821 CAD
Volume (pcs) 223,598
Trading volume 6,832,891.34
Number of trades 1,083
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.80% +0.33% -35.50%
Perf (abs.) -2.24 +0.10 -16.90
Beta 0.79 0.89 1.32
Volatility 21.29 22.78 33.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 20.66 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 30.71 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2021/09/ 15:48 23.20 EUR
30

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:50 22.51 USD

Issues 12

30.04 CAD (170,405
29.61 CAD (261,043
29.81 CAD (197,202
30.82 CAD (172,202

28.48 CAD (2024/03/14

34.

)
)
)
)
33.49 CAD (2024/01/26)
)
)
)

(
18 CAD (2023/09/15
(

28.48 CAD (2024/03/14

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

6.83

0.00

0.13

Number of
trades

1

1,083

31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71477940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37496393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37496393

LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Lasrapor IroN ORE

R OY A TY CORPORATION

Members of Management Board Board of directors

John F. Tuer  Chairman of Managing William McNeil Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board

Alan R. Member of Executive Dorothea Mell  Member of Supervisory
LABRADOR IRON ORE ROYALTY CORP. ThemEs Qamimiliies Board
o Robert O. Member of Executive Doug Member of Supervisory
- Hansen Committee McCutcheon Board
Telefon: - Sandra Member of Executive Mark Fuller Member of Supervisory
Fax: - L.Rosch Committee Board
Emrgl William H. Member of Executive Patricia Volker Member of Supervisory

' McNeil Committee Board

Sandra Rosch  Member of Supervisory
Board
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